
Interpersonal Communication - SH210

Section: SH210 003252S Main Campus
Credit Hours: 3.00
Course Description: This course involves the study of communication in human relationships with emphasis on
the patterns and processes of face-to-face communication. The study of interpersonal communication is
important for anyone who wants to learn better methods of building meaningful relationships with a spouse,
colleague, supervisor or friend. The course stresses how to become a more effective and competent
communicator by its analysis of personal communication goals, communication barriers, relational breakdowns,
and conflict scenarios. Features include structural experiences, readings from special studies, group interaction,
and personal feedback exercises. Written and oral presentations are fundamental to the course objectives.
WHEN Start Date: 01/12/2026 End Date: 05/06/2026
Days:
MWF
11:30 AM - 12:30 PM
Campus: Main Campus
Building: Lockman Hall
Room: LH220

INSTRUCTOR
ROB YATES
BOOKS
Title: (CU) INTERCONNECTIONS 1ST Edition
Author: BOWMAN
Required: Yes


